
Name & Address of Contractor: M/S. MARVEL ENTERPRISES    187 1st Floor Pocket -3  Sec-24 Rohini Delhi 110085
Nature and Location of Work: ELECTRICAL PROJECTS BAWANA AND NARELA
Name &  Address of  Establishment  In / under  which contract is carried on :  Tata Power Delhi Distribution Limited
Name &  Address of Principal Employer: TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION LIMITED.
Wage period :Monthly Nov-25
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1 ABID SHAH Kamil Shah Accounts Manager 34000 25 21 1 3 25 21000 13000 0 0 0 34000 0 1800 0 0 0 1800 32200

2 ROSHAN KUMAR
RAMA SHANKER 
SINGH supervisour 32000 25 21 1 3 25 22000 10000 0 0 0 32000 0 0 0 0 0 32000

3 SARVAN SAH MAHENDER SAH Lineman 23905 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Vikrant Desh Raj Lineman 23905 25 17 1 3 21 20080 0 0 0 0 20080 0 0 0 0 0 20080
5 Guddu kumar Uday mandal Lineman 23905 25 3 0 0 3 2869 0 0 0 0 2869 0 0 0 0 0 2869
6 Raj Narayan Jagdish Paswan Lineman 23905 25 21 1 3 25 23905 0 0 0 100 24005 0 0 0 3000 0 3000 21005
7 Nanhe shah Mousam shah helper 19846 25 11 1 2 14 11114 0 0 0 166 11280 85 0 0 10000 0 10085 1195
8 NITISH KUMAR SHAMBHU RAY Lineman 23905 25 20 1 3 24 22949 0 0 0 0 22949 0 0 0 2000 0 2000 20949
9 SUBHUK LAL SAH JAGO SAH helper 19846 25 21 1 3 25 19846 0 0 0 200 20046 151 0 0 2000 0 2151 17895

10 Sandhir Kumar Paswan Ram Swarup ram Lineman 23905 25 21 1 3 25 23905 0 0 0 0 23905 0 0 0 0 0 23905
11 Sunil Sunder Lal Executive 27800 25 21 1 3 25 21800 6000 0 0 0 27800 0 0 0 0 0 27800
12 Mukesh Gupta Viso Gupta helper 19846 25 19 1 3 23 18258 0 0 0 556 18814 142 0 0 2000 0 2142 16672
13 Virender Kumar Tara Chand helper 19846 25 21 1 3 25 19846 0 0 0 0 19846 149 0 0 2000 0 2149 17697
14 Praveen Kumar Rajbir Singh Welder 23905 25 21 1 3 25 23905 0 0 0 0 23905 0 0 0 2000 0 2000 21905
15 Desh Raj Nokhe lal helper 19846 25 13 1 3 17 13495 0 0 0 0 13495 102 0 0 2000 0 2102 11393
16 RISHABH JADON DURVESH JADON supervisour 24800 25 19 1 3 23 22816 0 0 0 0 22816 0 0 0 0 0 22816
17 Surendra Ahirwar Balram Ahirwar helper 19846 25 16 1 3 20 15877 0 0 0 0 15877 120 0 0 5000 0 5120 10757
18 Nitish Ku Ramprawesh helper 19846 25 6 0 0 6 4763 0 0 0 75 4838 37 0 0 2000 0 2037 2801
19 Rajesh kumar Suresh kumar helper 19846 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Balchand Kumar Upendra narayan sah helper 19846 25 18 1 3 22 17464 0 0 0 0 17464 131 0 0 2000 0 2131 15333
21 Ambrish kumar Brij Bhusan supervisour 24000 25 24 1 0 25 24000 0 0 0 1000 25000 0 0 0 0 0 25000
22 Shyam babu Kalka parsad A.Lineman 22000 25 12 1 0 13 11440 0 0 0 0 11440 0 1373 0 0 0 1373 10067
23 ASHOK KUMAR bansharaj Helper 19846 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Rakesh kumar Ram Prasad Helper 19846 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Raju Siyamber A.Lineman 22000 25 24 1 0 25 22000 0 0 0 1000 23000 0 0 0 0 0 23000
26 PRAVIN Rajpal Helper 19846 25 21 1 0 22 17464 0 0 0 536 18000 135 0 0 0 135 17865
27 Mukesh Ajab Singh Helper 19846 25 20 1 0 21 16671 0 0 0 329 17000 128 0 0 0 128 16872
28 Bhaiyalal Ramlal Store keeper 19846 25 16 1 0 17 13495 0 0 0 505 14000 105 0 0 0 105 13895
29 Pravendra jayakishan Helper 19846 25 18 1 0 19 15083 0 0 0 0 15083 114 0 0 0 114 14969
30 Lal Chandra SitaRam A.Lineman 22000 25 24 1 0 25 22000 0 0 0 1000 23000 0 0 0 0 0 23000
31 Vidya Sagar dushadh Ram darash Prasad A.Supervisor 23905 25 15 1 0 16 15299 0 0 0 701 16000 0 0 0 0 0 16000
32 Rohit kumar SharawatKrishan Kumar A.Supervisor 23905 25 21 1 0 22 21036 0 0 0 0 21036 0 0 0 0 0 21036
33 Shivchandra Kumar Shankar Paswan A.Lineman 21813 25 15 1 3 19 16578 0 0 0 691 17269 0 0 0 2000 0 2000 15269
34 Pratap Dev Narayan helper 19846 25 13 0 0 13 10320 0 0 0 680 11000 83 0 0 0 83 10917
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